
 

 

 

WCS School Counselors 

2025-2026 

School Counselor Email 

 

Beddingfield 

Twanna Dickens twanna.dickens@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Colleen Raper colleen.raper@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Bettena Adams Artis Bettena.Adams-Artis@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Sherry Thornton sherry.thornton@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Fike 

Beth Armstrong elizabeth.armstrong@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Far'd Wilkins far'd.wilkins@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Katlyn Gerken katlyn.gerken@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Chelsea Hassell chelsea.hassell@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Hunt 

Arnitra Gilliam Arnitra.Gilliam@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Tammy Coleman tammy.coleman@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Kiesha Watkins Kiesha.Watkins@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Donna Winborne donna.winborne@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

WAAT Amanda Hodges amanda.hodges@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

WECA Ashley Skinner Lamm ashley.lamm@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Daniels Dawn Bocanegra dawn.bocanegra@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Darden Laura Litzsinger laura.litzsinger@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Elm City Aaron Long aaron.long@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Forest Hills 
Bonnie Buck bonnie.buck@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Kim Cowan kimberly.cowan@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Speight Rahshauna Holmes rahshauna.holmes@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Springfield Jaymie Lee jaymie.lee@wilsonschoolsnc.net 



 

Barnes 
Tamica Bray tamica.bray@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Shaniqua Clay shaniqua.clay@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Frederick Douglass Victoria Lyndon victoria.lyndon@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Gardners Danielle Boyette danielle.boyette@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Hearne 
Leigh Edwards frances.edwards@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Kristy Rowland kristy.rowland@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Jones Ta’Najah Leathers tanajah.leathers@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Lee Woodard Michelle Hickey Michelle.Hickey@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Lucama Amy Thies amy.thies@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

New Hope Anna Mooring anna.mooring@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Rock Ridge Brittany Letchworth brittany.letchworth@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Stantonsburg Joan Taylor joan.taylor@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Vick 
Shimura Coleman shimura.coleman@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Tyrus Darden tyrus.darden@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Vinson-Bynum Jacqueline Harper jacqueline.harper@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

Wells Shelita Richardson shelita.richardson@wilsonschoolsnc.net 

 


